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198302010000
13750

02/01/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor DEEDS CRESTWOOD
REALTY INC

344 909

198302020000
14790

02/02/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor DEEDS ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

344 932

198302030000
15280

02/03/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor DEEDS LANGSTON
BUILDERS INC

344 950

198302030000
15300

02/03/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor DEEDS TRIMM CONST
CO INC

344 943

198302070000
17060

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

48 606

198302070000
17120

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

48 606

198302070000
17150

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY &
DEVT

48 603

198302070000
17450

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SUNNY
MEADOWS
DEVT CO INC

48 600

198302140000
20240

02/14/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

48 704

198302140000
20250

02/14/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

48 704

198302140000
20280

02/14/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

48 704

198302140000
20490

02/14/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

48 704

198302020000
14840

02/02/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor DEEDS J.R. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

344 927

198302070000
16880

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RIVERCHASE
TOWN
HOMES, II

48 605

198302070000
17180

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY &
DEVT

48 603

198302070000
17260

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SUNNY
MEADOWS
DEVT CO INC

48 601

198302070000
17300

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

48 606

198302070000
17250

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SUNNY
MEADOWS
DEVT CO INC

48 600

198302070000
17310

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

48 606



198302070000
17380

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RIVERCHASE
TOWN
HOMES, II

48 604

198302070000
17420

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RIVERCHASE
TOWN
HOMES, II

48 604

198302180000
23250

02/18/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOEMAKER,
JAMES E.
ETAL

427 561

198302220000
24000

02/22/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 836

198302220000
23980

02/22/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 844

198302220000
24040

02/22/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 841

198302220000
24100

02/22/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 842

198302220000
24120

02/22/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 830

198302220000
24180

02/22/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 834

198302220000
24090

02/22/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 831

198302220000
24210

02/22/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 840


